GORE®RT7100 MOISTURE BARRIER



STAY PROTECTED WITH AN EXCELLENT COMBINATION OF PERFORMANCE AND VALUE

- Certified protection against blood and body fluids
- ◆ Reliable performance, even after thermal and UV exposure
- ◆ Outstanding comfort because of high breathability
- Excellent performance backed by a 4-year warranty from the industry leader

CERTIFIED PROTECTION FROM LIQUIDS

GORE® RT7100 Moisture Barrier protects against exposure to water, blood, body fluids, and common chemicals, exceeding the requirements specified in the NFPA 1971 Standard. We put our moisture barrier through more than 2.5 times the number of pre-conditioning cycles (wash cycles/thermal exposures) required by NFPA, and the barrier showed no leaks, tears, or deterioration in protection.

RELIABLE PERFORMANCE OVER TIME

Once gear is exposed to high heat, some moisture barriers can be compromised. The unique construction of GORE® RT7100 moisture barrier enables it to consistently withstand high thermal exposure and still offer excellent breathability and liquid protection.

REDUCED HEAT STRESS

Fire and rescue professionals need heat to escape from their bodies to reduce potential risk of heat stress and heat exhaustion. GORE® RT7100 moisture barrier provides excellent heat stress reduction, exceeding the NFPA 1971 Standard requirements for breathability.

THE GORE ADVANTAGE

For more than 35 years, W. L. Gore & Associates has been a pioneer in developing high-performance barrier fabrics for public safety professionals. As evidence of our commitment to our products, we back GORE® RT7100 moisture barriers with a four-year warranty that covers materials and labor for repairs that result from normal wear and tear. At Gore, we work closely with our manufacturers from initial gear design through rigorous testing and final product delivery—all to ensure that our products do what we say they do.

MOST BREATHABLE. LESS HEAT STRESS. NO EQUIVALENT.

W. L. Gore & Associates Fire & Public Safety 105 Vieve's Way Elkton, MD 21921

800.431.GORE (4673)

goretexprofessional.com



© 2017, 2023 W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc. GORE-TEX, CROSSTECH, GORE and designs are trademarks of W. L. Gore & Associates.

Nomex is a registered trademark of E. I. duPont de Nemours and Company

Warning: No products, including garments and accessories, protect completely, even when new; their protective performance will decline with wear, tear, abrasion, and other damage associated with use.



GORE[®] RT7100 MOISTURE BARRIER

